Championnat Régional PACAC 2009
Minimes
Finale

Clt Num Pilote

1 8 COUDERT Anthony

2 9 BOCCOLACCI Dorian

3 3 MAINGRE Thomas

4 6 WUATTIER Antoine

5 4 TRAMONTIN Antonin

6 5 LAMY Oscar

7 10 BOURHIS Joffrey

8 2 GUGLIELMELLI Anthony

ASK

Comtat Venaissin
Bar sur Loup
K2000

KC 06

St-Tropez
St-Tropez

K2000

Bar sur Loup

Temps

48.413
48.554
48.992
49.331
49.868
49.706
49.333
49.836

Ecart Tr

18 Laps
2.560
14.294
23.947
32.851
38.131
2 Laps
6 Laps

—_

—
©O© 0100 o~ O1OO



